www.elettrotekkabel.com 31
CONTROL AND CONNECTION CABLESCONTROL AND CONNECTION CABLES
GAALFLEX® TRAY 1002 CY Lean
Special PVC oil resistant, fl exible tray cable, Machine-Tool cable,
with overall copper screen,  acc. to UL 1277 (TC-ER) and UL 1063 (MTW), 600 V TC & MTW, 1000 V AWM & IEC
LISTED
Features:
 AWM style 10012/21179 90°C 600 or 1000 V, CSA AWM I/II A/B

Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
32240H71020A18 2 x1 8,5  44,0 100 18
32240H70031A18 3 G 1 8,9  58,4 122 18
32240H70041A18 4 G 1 9,7  67,9 145 18
32240H70051A18 5 G 1 10,5  82,6 175 18
32240H70071A18 7 G 1 11,4  106,7 212 18
32240H70121A18 12 G 1 15,5  185,2 350 18
32240H70181A18 18 G 1 17,9  260,5 485 18
32240H70251A18 25 G 1 20,3  336,3 610 18
32240H71020A16 2 x 1,5 9,2  58,4 125 16
32240H70031A16 3 G 1,5 9,7  72,7 145 16
32240H70041A16 4 G 1,5 10,5  92,2 185 16
32240H70051A16 5 G 1,5 11,4  111,5 220 16
32240H70071A16 7 G 1,5 12,4  145,3 270 16
32240H70121A16 12 G 1,5 16,9  251,8 450 16
32240H70181A16 18 G 1,5 19,6  355,6 630 16
32240H70191A16 19 G 1,5 19,6 370 636 16
32240H70251A16 25 G 1,5 23,4  474,0 770 16
32240H71020A14 2 x 2,5 10,0  82,5 158 14
32240H70031A14 3 G 2,5 10,5  106,6 190 14
32240H70041A14 4 G 2,5 11,4  135,6 240 14
32240H70051A14 5 G 2,5 12,5  164,4 290 14
32240H70071A14 7 G 2,5 14,6  229,6 390 14
32240H70121A14 12 G 2,5 18,5  375,9 610 14
32240H70181A14 18 G 2,5 22,6  537,5 850 14
32240H70031A12 3 G 4 11,9  154,6 260 12
32240H70041A12 4 G 4 13,0  198,1 335 12
32240H70051A12 5 G 4 15,2  262,1 435 12
32240H70071A12 7 G 4 16,5  348,0 550 12
32240H70031A10 3 G6 13,9  217,2 355 10
32240H70041A10 4 G 6 15,3  300,7 480 10
32240H70051A10 5 G 6 16,7  367,0 570 10
32240H70041A08 4 G 10 19,4  480,8 770 8
32240H70051A08 5 G 10 22,4  585,4 960 8
32240H70041A06 4 G 16 24,6  737,3 1210 6
32240H70051A06 5 G 16 27,1  899,7 1450 6
32240H70041A04 4 G 25 28,1  1100,6 1700 4
32240H70041A02 4 G 35 31,0  1502,0 2210 2
32240H70041A01 4 G 50 37,7  2166,7 3210 1
32240H70041A2C 4 G 70 44,2  2976,1 4400 2/0
32240H70041A3C 4 G 95 47,7  3963,5 5570 3/0
32240H70041A4C 4 G 120 50,3  4937,2 6660 4/0
32240H70041A5C 4 G 150 55,9  6130,5 8260 250 MCM
Other dimension and colours available on request.